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Idrottsstipendiater 2024

Stipendiat

Emil Solax
Sebastian Cronholm
Marcus Andersson
Alvar Nordlund
André Pasuram
Felix Holmberg
Felix Gaddnas
Alandia Sailing team

Wilma Danielsson
Aaron Nordberg
Kasimir Portin
Otto Sjuls
Philip Sogn-Biskop

Ansokningar behandlade tom 30 april 2024.
Né&sta ansokningomgang ar 31 augusti

Sport
Discgolf
Discgolf
Fotboll
Golf

Golf

Golf
Motosport
Segling
Simning
Styrkelyft
Styrkelyft
Styrkelyft
Tennis

30.05.2024

Summa
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00

1 000,00
750,00

2 000,00
5 000,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00
500,00



	Till hemsidan

